
DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140019 ANURAG LAKHARA

2 1140046 HEMANT DHINGRA

3 1140076 MANISH PAL SINGH

4 1140119 ABHISHEK KUMAR

5 1140163 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA

6 1140195 DHARMVEER SHAH

7 1140205 AJAY SINGH

8 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL

9 1140264 GAGAN ARORA

10 1140339 HARSH DESWAL

11 1140351 JATAVATH VAMSIDHAR

12 1140449 ARIJIT GOSWAMI

13 1140467 ANUJ GUPTA 

14 1140470 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ 

15 1140471 SHARAD 

16 1140472 ROHIT KUMAR 

17 1140473 ANKIT PRAMANICK 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR      6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (PIE-1)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140474 MANOJ ANAND 

2 1140475 VIPIN KUMAR 

3 1140498 ADARSH GUPTA

4 1140508 VINOD KUMAR SAH 

5 1140509 SAHIL PARASHAR 

6 1140510 PRASHANT DEEP 

7 1140513 YAGYDUTT SHARMA 

8 1140515 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

9 1140546 HARSHIT SHARMA 

10 1140547 VIPIN CHAUHAN 

11 1140548 LALIT KUMAR 

12 1140549 VIBHANSH SAINI 

13 1140550 SOUMAVA MANDAL 

14 1140551 AASHISH 

15 1140554 SHRUTI JAIN

16 1140555 SHUBHAM BARANWAL 

17 1140578 VAISHNAVI ANAND

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR      6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (PIE-2)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140586 LAKSHAY ARORA 

2 1140587 DISHANT 

3 1140589 KANUMURI PRANAV 

4 1140591 KOTLA V R NARASIMHA AKHILESH 

5 1140594 SHUBHAM YADAV 

6 1140595 AMAN MARAVI 

7 1140615 SHAILENDRA KUMAR GARG

8 1140622 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH

9 1140644 GOURAV YADAV

10 1140646 ROHIT

11 1140681 MOHAMMAD FAREED ULLAH

12 1140693 CHAITANYA NANDWANI

13 1140700 ANUBHAV SINGH

14 1140715 SUNIL KUMAR 

15 1140716 RAJ KUMAR 

16 1140746 PARTH SAWHNEY 

17 1140774 PARAMJEET

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR      6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (PIE-3)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140786 GAURAV JAIN 

2 1140788 DIVYANSHU SINGH 

3 1140789 MOHIT GARG 

4 1140790 YOGESH KURMI 

5 1140795 ANSHU DOHARE 

6 1140827 ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY 

7 1140829 RAJAT SHARMA 

8 1140830 ADITYA SINGH 

9 1140831 KRISHNA MAHESHWARI 

10 1140832 MOHAMMED DANISH 

11 1140833 NANDINI DONEPUDI 

12 1140834 SARTHAK SANJEEV 

13 1140835 ROHIT KUMAR 

14 1140867 HARSHIT

15 1140884 ASHISH KUMAR

16 1140896 ANUSHKA JAIKISHAN V

Provisional Roll Sheet for Even Semester 2016-17, Valid upto 31.01.2017
B.TECH.   3RD YEAR      6TH  SEMESTER             SECTION  (PIE-4)            SUBJECT___________________

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (EVEN SEMESTER) 2016-17

Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.

Signature of Class Teacher with Date



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

1 1140019 ANURAG LAKHARA

2 1140046 HEMANT DHINGRA

3 1140076 MANISH PAL SINGH

4 1140119 ABHISHEK KUMAR

5 1140163 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA

6 1140195 DHARMVEER SHAH

7 1140205 AJAY SINGH

8 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL

9 1140264 GAGAN ARORA

10 1140339 HARSH DESWAL

11 1140351 JATAVATH VAMSIDHAR

12 1140449 ARIJIT GOSWAMI

13 1140467 ANUJ GUPTA 

14 1140470 ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ 

15 1140471 SHARAD 

16 1140472 ROHIT KUMAR 

17 1140473 ANKIT PRAMANICK 

18 1140474 MANOJ ANAND 

19 1140475 VIPIN KUMAR 

20 1140498 ADARSH GUPTA

21 1140508 VINOD KUMAR SAH 

22 1140509 SAHIL PARASHAR 

23 1140510 PRASHANT DEEP 

24 1140513 YAGYDUTT SHARMA 

25 1140515 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

26 1140546 HARSHIT SHARMA 

27 1140547 VIPIN CHAUHAN 

28 1140548 LALIT KUMAR 

29 1140549 VIBHANSH SAINI 

30 1140550 SOUMAVA MANDAL 

31 1140551 AASHISH 

32 1140554 SHRUTI JAIN

33 1140555 SHUBHAM BARANWAL 

34 1140578 VAISHNAVI ANAND

35 1140586 LAKSHAY ARORA 

36 1140587 DISHANT 

37 1140589 KANUMURI PRANAV 

38 1140591 KOTLA V R NARASIMHA AKHILESH 

39 1140594 SHUBHAM YADAV 

40 1140595 AMAN MARAVI 

41 1140615 SHAILENDRA KUMAR GARG

42 1140622 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH

43 1140644 GOURAV YADAV

44 1140646 ROHIT

45 1140681 MOHAMMAD FAREED ULLAH

46 1140693 CHAITANYA NANDWANI

47 1140700 ANUBHAV SINGH

48 1140715 SUNIL KUMAR 

49 1140716 RAJ KUMAR 

50 1140746 PARTH SAWHNEY 

51 1140774 PARAMJEET

52 1140786 GAURAV JAIN 

53 1140788 DIVYANSHU SINGH 

54 1140789 MOHIT GARG 

55 1140790 YOGESH KURMI 

56 1140795 ANSHU DOHARE 

57 1140827 ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY 

58 1140829 RAJAT SHARMA 

59 1140830 ADITYA SINGH 

60 1140831 KRISHNA MAHESHWARI 

61 1140832 MOHAMMED DANISH 

62 1140833 NANDINI DONEPUDI 

63 1140834 SARTHAK SANJEEV 

64 1140835 ROHIT KUMAR 

65 1140867 HARSHIT

66 1140884 ASHISH KUMAR

67 1140896 ANUSHKA JAIKISHAN V

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   3RD YEAR       5TH  SEMESTER          
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